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Classifica a punti - Societa

Pos. Nome Societa 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a 8a B/M Totale
1 ASD CAVALLINO 34 35 36 36 66 36 34 33 350 660
2 CICLI EFFE EFFE 16 16 19 16 18 16 16 16 350 483
3 F-SOLUTION BIKING TEAM 12 17 15 14 23 13 13 13 350 470
4 TEAM PISSEI MONTEVETTOLINI 9 10 11 9 12 10 11 9 350 431
5 GS CICLI GAUDENZI 4 37 21 16 25 10 21 21 155
6 GS CICLI MATTEONI FRW 48 5 54 107
7 TEAM SCOTT PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA 8 8 12 8 30 13 8 7 94
8 FRECCE ROSSE ROWABIKE 32 12 37 2 83
9 SC PEDALE BIANCONERO LUGO 32 1 35 68

10 ITALCONS EL CAMPERO 5 7 17 8 10 5 5 6 63
11 GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM 27 3 1 26 1 59
12 BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 2 25 4 2 3 13 58
13 G.S. CICLI MAHER 7 9 6 8 51
14 TEAM B.P. MOTION 7 6 6 6 49
15 TUTTO BIKE TEAM 6 6 6 6 49
16 ASD SCATENATI 23 23 46
17 ASD BORELLO COSMEA PROFUMI 8 5 26 1 40
18 G.S. ESERCITO 2 4 13 2 1 1 4 12 39
19 LGL BIKE TEAM 22 17 39

Agg. 27/09/2012 11:37
Elaborazione dati a cura di MySDAM Official Timer - Dapiware Pagina 1 di 18



Pos. Nome Societa 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a 8a B/M Totale
20 ASD SUPERTEAM 20 1 1 13 2 37
21 ASD PORTALANDIA 18 18 36
22 VC SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANGELI 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 36
23 PRESTIGIO ROYAL TEAM 27 1 36
24 TEAM MAGGI FRW 4 6 3 3 9 7 35
25 VITAMINA TEAM BALDONI 16 18 1 35
26 ASD IL GIRASOLE 2 16 16 34
27 OLIMPIA CYCLING TEAM 12 6 3 1 4 8 34
28 TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 16 18 34
29 AS ROMA CICLISMO 15 4 14 33
30 TEAM FAUSTO COPPI FERMIGNANO 2 9 12 1 1 1 6 33
31 CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI 4 7 1 6 1 2 10 31
32 TEAM CBR CICLI VICINI 18 1 7 31
33 TEAM ERREPI 2 5 5 5 3 2 1 29
34 ASD GREEN DEVILS 14 15 29
35 GS VALCONCA OTTICA BIONDI 20 9 29
36 TEAM BORGHI RACING 5 4 4 4 2 2 2 28
37 DUE RUOTE CITTA' DI AREZZO 2 2 19 2 27
38 GC MTB RUFINA 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24
39 PEDALE CIVITANOVESE 5 2 2 3 2 8 2 24
40 TEAM MONARCA 11 12 23
41 GC AIR SANTARCANGELO 2 21 23
42 ASD MEDINOX 12 2 22
43 ASD SPEEDY CESENA 4 7 2 3 22
44 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 10 11 21
45 GS TESTI CICLI ASD 12 3 5 20
46 ASD TEAM ROSSETTI 10 10 20
47  GS BIKE LUGO 10 10 20
48 RUBICONE CYCLING ASD 8 2 9 19
49 ASD CICLISTICA SENESE 1 1 1 1 1 11 18
50 DONKEY BIKE CLUB SINALUNGA 2 5 11 18
51 ASD DISOFLEX 9 18
52 A&T CYCLING TEAM 5 1 1 2 3 2 4 18
53 US NUOVA FRACOR TEAM D-BIKE 6 1 1 3 2 1 18
54 ZAFF BIKE 9 9 18
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55 BIKE LA BULLETTA 1 3 13 17
56 ASD CICLO DUCALE 12 4 1 17
57 ASD CIRCOLO ARCI MARZENO 8 1 8 17
58 TEAM GALLUZZI ACQUA E SAPONE 1 8 7 16
59 ASD MAX LELLI 1 3 11 1 16
60 ASD BICIMANIA/LA BASE TERNI 14 2 16
61 GS CICLO CLUB CALCINELLI 16 16
62 GS FALCON'S TEAM 7 9 16
63 AS UNIONE CICLISTICA ORVIETANA 2 7 15
64 ASD PUNTO BICI 3 15
65 TEAM MG.K VIS-GOBBI-LGL-MICHE 7 3 5 15
66 GRIP CASTELFIORENTIO 14 14
67 ASD MTB CLUB SPOLETO 7 7 14
68 CAPANNOLESE 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 4 14
69 MANILA BIKE ENEGAN - SCOTT 4 3 5 2 14
70 PEDALE MANCIANESE 13 1 14
71 ASD H30 RACE TEAM 7 7 14
72 EMMA TOUR SPORT 7 7 14
73  PARKPRE - DMT 8 6 14
74 TEAM INCENSI SCOTT DOMUS 3 1 10 14
75 ASD BICIMANIA LA BASE 13 13
76  GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL 8 1 1 13
77 GSC CASENTINESE 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 13
78 C.A. MONTEMURLO 1 1 1 1 2 3 4 13
79 GC MELANIA 12 13
80 GS COSMOS 13 13
81 TREE TEAM 6 1 6 13
82 VC CATTOLICA 13 13
83 ASD BATTISTELLI EXTREME 12
84 VELO ROMA ASD 12
85 TIMEBIKE 9 3 12
86 ASD GS ARS ET ROBUR 1 11 12
87 ASD OLIVIERO 4 8 12
88 TEAM VITTORIO BIKE ASD 1 5 11
89 TEAM TERENZI - PEDALANDO BIKE SHOP 1 4 3 3 11
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90 POLISPORTIVA SAN GIORGIO UGO BIKE 3 1 2 11
91 RIDE & SAIL ASD 11 11
92 US SAN MARCO CESENA 11
93 VENTURI ADVENTURE TEAM 4 11
94 VINER-MICHE-LGL-NAUTILUS 11
95 GC BEVAGNA 5 5 10
96 TEAM OFF ROAD GIOVANNINI COSTRUZIONI 5 5 10
97 GENETIK CYCLING TEAM ASD 2 4 4 10
98 GSD TEAM SACCARELLI ALPIN 6 4 10
99 BICISPORT TEAM 1 1 2 2 10

100 OLTRARNO 1 1 10
101  ASD CICLISTICA SANSEPOLCRO 7 10
102 AVIS FAENZA 5 5 10
103 C.F. LIGHT DIVISION CARPEGNA 6 1 10
104 CYCLING TEAM ALTOTEVERE 1 10
105 GS FAUSTO COPPI CESENATICO 1 7 10
106 KEFORMA IDEA RUOTE PEDALE SANTARCANGIOLESE 6 3 10
107 POLISPORTIVA FIORENZUOLA 10 10
108 RENOVA - RUFFILLI E GRILLANDA 5 4 10
109 TEAM AQUILOTTI CERVIA 8 10
110 TEAM CHIANTI BIKE 10
111 ASD CYCLING TEAM ALTOTEVERE 9 9
112 FRATRES DYNAMIS BIKE 1 1 9
113 TEAM BIKE STAR RACING 1 2 1 9
114 UC TRASIMENO CICLI VALENTINI 2 1 9
115 BARACCA LUGO 4 5 9
116 CICLI COPPARO ANCONA 9
117 GS DOGANA COLOMBINI 3 9
118 GS MELYS AREZZO 9
119 MEETING VILLAGE ASD 9
120 PLAUTO BIKE 2 6 9
121 TROMBADORES TEAM 9
122 ASD CICLISTICA VALDARBIA 7 8
123 ASD VELO' ITALIA 8
124 ORSO ON BIKE 5 8
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125 ASD BICI CLUB SPOLETO CASTELLANI IMPIANTI 4
126 ' TEAM BIKE PONTE 2 1
127 FACTORY TEAM BATTIFOLLE 2

128 GC CASTIGLIONESE

129  ASD RIMINI MOBILI BICI SHOP 1 1 1
130 CICLISMO E SOLIDARIETA' 1 1 1
131 ASD PEDALE BELLARIESE 4

132 ASD SERRAVALLE 5 3

133  CICLISTICA MERCATESE 8

134 CICLO TEAM SAN GINESE 4 4

135 GS CICLI OLIVIERI 8

136 GS HOTEL RISTORANTE PEPPE & ROSELLA 1 7

137 SC FANESE 6 2

138 TEAM OUTSIDERS 3 5

139 CICLI PETTA ALITALIA CLUB TECHNIP 2 1

140 TEAM BIKE PERIN 3 4
141  GS PASSUELLO 3 2

142 CRAL CARIFANO

143 GS SOCIETA' GAS RIMINI
144 KEFORMA TEAM

145 SOMEC-MG.K VIS-TUBOZETA
146 UMBRIA CYCLING TEAM 7
147  ASD GC TONDI SPORT

148 POLISPORTIVA CROCE ROSSA LUCCA

149  ASD PEDALE SULMONESE

150 ASD TEAMAX GC

151 GS BERTUCCI

152 ASD BBMBALDOSTEFAN

153 BLU VELO' 1

154 CICLO SOVIGLIANA 2
155 GS CICLO SAVINESE

156 ASD EURO BIKE RICCIONE 4

157  ASD SMIRRA BIKE 3

158 GS CICLO TEAM 2001 GABICCE MARE 4 2
159 HOT WHEELS TEAM ASD 6
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

LA TORRE BATMANIA

MAX TEAM

PESARO BICYCLE

SC LIBERTAS GAMBETTOLA

SS MONTEVITO

TEAM CRAL CONTINENTAL

TEAM VICINI BIKE ASD

VIRTUS BIKE

GC SSD VALENTANO

DLF ORTE

ASD CICLISMO PONTINA

ASD GS CITTA' DI CHIANCIANO TERME
ASD VASANELLO BIKE

CICLI MONTANINI ALICE CERAMICA FRW
ASC CICLI CLEMENTI FOLIGNO

ASD TORRE FLAVIA

AVIS FRECCE AZZURRE

GS FS CZ CICLOAMATORI PONTEDERA
MTB GROTTE DI CASTRO

ASD FANINI STORE

ASD GS POPPI

ASD MIGLIARO LA COMETA

CESENA BIKE

CICLISTICA MONTEFIRIDOLFI
CICLOTURISMO MARTORANO

COBRAN MTB TEAM

GC PEDALE FERMANO AMATORI
PEDALE FORLIVESE

POL. GRAMA

SERVIGOMME CYCLING TEAM

TEAM GURU PLANET X SELLE ITALIA
UC TREVIGIANI TREVIS

ASD GS HOTEL RISTORANTE PEPPE & ROSELLA MATE
CICLI PACO TEAM

CS POGGIO AL VENTO
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

AAMPS 2009 ASD

ADVANCEDPRO TEAM

ASD GS PEDALE SPELLANO

ASD GS SPEEDY SPORT RACING
ASD IL SALICE

ASD MISTER BICI FABRIANO

ASD TEAM VALLONE

ASD REDINGO'

ASD TEAM LIGHT ABBRONZATURA
GS BETTOLLE

MTB SANTA MARINELLA CICLI MONTANINI
PEDALE CAPALBIESE

TEAM CINELLI GLASS'NGO
ALL4CYCLING-BDC-FORUM TEAM
ASD ECOLOGY TEAM

ASD G.S. H. R.

ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA

ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA ROCK RACING
ASD VIRTUS BIKE

BLACK RIDERS

FAJARAMA - LA NOTTE BIKE

GC POL. 2000 CERVIA

GC TONDI SPORT

GS CICLISTI GRASSINA

GS CLASSENSE TRASPORTI - RAVENNA
GS GRIFOBIKE PERUGIA
MONDOBICI

MYDOPING PETRA

SAN MARINO MTB TEAM

TEAM DYNAMIS

TEAM LADISPOLI

TEAM SESSANTALLORA

TEAM SOLO BICI

TEAM STRAZZER

DUE RUOTE CITTA DI AREZZO
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Pos. Nome Societa 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a B/M Totale

230 GC ASCIANO

231 GS VALDIMERSE

232  QUELLI CHE IL SABATO

233 SCAPIN FACTORY TEAM

234 ASD SINERGY 1
235 CROCE VERDE BIKE VIAREGGIO 1

236 AMICI PER LA BICI 1 1
237 ASD SUN BIKE 1 1
238 FAST AND FURIOUS CYCLING TEAM 1 1

239 GS ONTRAINO 1 1
240 PANIFICIO PASTICCERIA BERNARDINI 2

241 TEAM SPEEDY BIKE 1 1
242 180 BPM 1 2

243  ACD MARSCIANO BIKE 3

244  ALVISI BICYCLES 1 2

245 ASD AMICI DEL CICLISMO 3

246 ASD CICLO CLUB LAMA 3

247 ASD DRAKE TEAM CISTERNA 3
248 ASD GC CICCOLINI MENTANA 3
249 ASD NEWTEAM ESSEBI 1 2

250 ASD NUOVO PARCO DEI CILIEGI 1 1 1

251 ASD PANOZZO 3

252 ASD PEDALA PIANO 1 2
253 ASD TEAM MASSARDI 3

254 ASS.NE CICLISMO & DIABETE 3

255 ASS.PEDALE AGUGLIANESE AVIS AIDO 3

256 BD FAST CYCLING TEAM 1 1 1

257 CICLISMO TERONTOLA 3

258 CR AZIENDALE BANCA DELLE MARCHE 3

259 CSC AMICI DEL CICLO VIGLIANO BIELLESE 3

260 GAS MARATHON BIKE 3
261 GC BANCA DI CESENA 2 1

262 GC CICLI AGORDINA 3

263  GRIP CASTELFIORENTINO 1 2
264 GS BCC OSPEDALETTO 2 1
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Pos. Nome Societa 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a 8a B/M Totale

265 GS DIDA CONFEZIONI ASD 1 2
266 GS FRANCHINI SPORT

267 GS GRAN FONDO PINARELLO
268  LELLI BIKE

269 OLIMPIA BIKE

270 POL. 5 CERCHI 3

271  POL. AICS AR 2 1

272 POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE ANNALISA 3

273  SANSONI TEAM 3

274 SOLAROLESE 1 1 1

275 SPORTING CLUB ASD 1 2

276  STEELSBIKES 3

277 TEAM B-MAD 3
278 TEAM CASTELFRANCO 3

279 TEAM IACCOBIKE 1 2

280 TEAM TREDICI BIKE 2 1

281 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL 3

282 U.C. ARETINA 1907 3

283 UC MODIGLIANESE 1 2

284 VC MONTECCHIO VITRIFRIGO 3

285 VC RICCIONE

286 AMATORI SAN GIMIGNANO ASD

287 ASD POL CASA DEL POPOLO

288 ASD POLISPORTIVA MOIANO

289  ASD TEAM BIKE PIONIERI

290 BY BIKE

291  GC AMATORI CHIUSI

292 GC VAL DI MERSE

293 TEAM ERRPI

294 ASD CICLI SORGENTE 1

295 ASD CICLO TEAM SORA 1

296 ASD EURO TEAM GROSSETO 1
297 ASD GCS LUIGI METELLI 1

298 ASD GRAMS BIKE 1

299 ASD GS CICLORAPIDA 1
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Pos. Nome Societa 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a 8a B/M Totale
300 ASD MY BIKE DEIDDA 1 1 2
301 ASD SGAUZZONI E BARBI 1 1 2
302 ASD UC PONTE SAN GIOVANNI 1 1 2
303 ASD V AGUZZI 1 1 2
304 ASD VAL DI FORO CYCLING TEAM 1 1 2
305 ASD VITTORIO BIKE MONTEFOGLIANO 1 1 2
306 BICI SHOP FACTORY TEAM 1 1 2
307 CICLI SANTONI 1 1 2
308 CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE 1 1 2
309 CICLO CLUB VETRALLA 1 1 2
310 CICLOCLUB FIANO ROMANO ASD 1 1 2
311 TEAM D.BIKE 999 1 1 2
312 VELO CLUB GUBBIO 1 1 2
313 AMPLIFON BORGOPUNTA FERRARA 1 1 2
314 ANNOPRIMO 1 1 2
315 ARDITA PIAGGE 2 2
316 ASCD MEDICINA 1912 1 1 2
317 ASD BIKE LR 2 2
318 ASD COSTA EVENTI 2 2
319 ASD CRM RACING 2 2
320 ASD DEPORTIVO LA CURNAZA 1 1 2
321 ASD ETRUSKA BIKE 2 2
322 ASD FORNACETTE TEAM BIKE 1 1 2
323 ASD GRANAROLO FAENTINO 1 1 2
324 ASD GS FIUMICINO 2 2
325 ASD ORO BIANCO PIRATA TEAM 2 2
326 ASD PLANET BIKE 1 1 2
327 ASD SAMBI TEAM 2 2
328 ASD TEAM 2L BIKE 2 2
329 ASD TEAM SALIERI 2 2
330 ASD TEAM WELLNESS CESENA RED DEVILS 1 1 2
331 ASD VELOCLUB FERRARA 1 1 2
332 ASD WIND BIKE 2 2
333 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 2 2
334 AVIS SAN CESARIO 2 2
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335 BICI TEAM FRANCY 2 2
336 BICICLOPE APRICENA 1 1 2
337 BIKE SCOOTER 2000 1 1 2
338 BLACK BIKE UNITED 2 2
339 CAPO NORD TEAM 1 1 2
340 CICLI BRANDI ELBA TEAM 1 1 2
341 CICLI LUSATTI 1 1 2
342 CICLISTICA CASCINE DEL RICCIO 2 2
343 CLUB CICLISTICO MARCO GIOVANNETTI 1 1 2
344 DOPOLAVORO ATAC 2
345 G.S PAPPIANA BIKE ASD 2
346 GC SANTARCANGIOLESE 2 2
347 GFDD ALTOPACK PROMOTECH 2 2
348 GS AVIS CITTA' DI CASTELLO 1 1 2
349 GS CAMPANELLA RONCHINI 1 1 2
350 GS MASS CYCLONE FUSELLI 1 1 2
351 GS MELOTTI CICLI 2 2
352 GS MONTEFELTRO 1 1 2
353 GS PEDALE D'ORO CICLI SAB 1 1 2
354 GS SFORZACOSTA 1 1 2
355 GS TORNANTI FORNI PESARO 2 2
356 GZ TEAM 1 1 2
357 L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM 2 2
358 MAKAKOTEAM 2 2
359 PACINI FACTORY TEAM 1 1 2
360 PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI 2 2
361 PEDALE GAMBETTOLESE 2 2
362 POL. SPILAMBERTESE 1 1 2
363 POLISPORTIVA PAPERINO 2 2
364 POLISPORTIVA SIDERMEC 2 2
365 PROMO CICLO 2 2
366 RSV VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN 2 2
367 S.C. VOLTANA 1 1 2
368 SC VELOCIRAPTOR 2 2
369 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 2 2
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370 SINTESI CORSE ASD 2
371 TEAM ABSOLUTE

372 TEAM BIKE 2000

373 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO
374 TEAM BIKE METAFOGLIA
375 TEAM MAREMMANO ALBINIA 2
376 TEAM OLIMPIA BOLIS 1 1
377 TEAM PIANETA BICI - GIORDANA 1 1

378 TEAM VALCERFONE 2

379 TEAM VIPER

380 TEAM X-BIONIC - LAPIERRE
381 TONINO LAMBORGHINI
382 TV BIKE TEAM

383  U.C. PACIANO 2
384 ULTIMO KM 1 1

385 VELO CLUB SALA 1 1
386 ZANZINI BIKE TEAM 1 1
387 AS BRUNETTI SPORT

388 ASD ASC CICLI CLEMENTI

389  ASD BHOSS KING BIKE EMPOLI

390 ASD BICI & BIKE MESSINA

391 ASD CICLI SPORT MANIA AQUILE AZZURRE

392 ASD CICLI TADDEI

393  ASD CICLISTICA AMICI IN BICI

394 ASD CICLISTICA RISORGIVE

395 ASD GROTTE CELONI

396 ASD GS TEAM BIKE PERIN

397 ASD PEDALAPIANO

398  ASD SOLARINO BIKE

399  ASD WORLD TRUCK

400 ASSOCIAZIONE CAPANOLLESE

401 BICICLETAS GIL CDE

402 CA MONTEMURLO

403 CICLOAMATORI BUGGIANO ASD

404 CYCLING TEAM LUCCA
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405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439

GS CICLI MANER

GS DACCORDI ASD

GSD PETER PAN

INDIVIDUALE

PANIFICIO PASTIFICIO BERNARDINI
SC LA TORRE CENAIA

SS CICLISTICA HERMADA
STEELS RACING

TEAM BIKE RACING TEAM ZEFIRO
TEAM CERRI CICLI TARDUCCI
TEAM HOPPLA' RF ANTINCENDIO
UC TRASIMENO

100 RPM

5311

ACD BICI & AMICI

AMICI DELLA BILLA

AMICI DELLO SPORT ASD
AQUILE TUDERTI

ARTUSIANA BIKE

ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA

ASCOM TEAM

ASD AMICI DI MARCO PANTANI - PANTANI CORSE
ASD BORGONUOVO SUPRAFIL LA BICI PRATO

ASD CELEBIKE

ASD CICLI BOGLIA TEAM COLNAGO
ASD CICLO AMATEURS GAVI
ASD CICLOPOINT

ASD CMT ABBIATEGRASSO
ASD COLLINE OLTREPO
ASD DL GROUP SARTORI
ASD DOVADOLESE

ASD DRAKETEAM CISTERNA
ASD FLORENCE BY BIKE
ASD FORTORINA

ASD GC TUDERTE
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Pos. Nome Societa 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a 8a B/M Totale
440 ASD GRAN ROERO 1
441 ASD GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE 1
442 ASD IV STORMO 1
443 ASD LUCKY BIKE FORLI 1
444 ASD MASSI CLUB 1
445 ASD PANTERE ROSA 1
446 ASD PASSIONE 1
447  ASD PEDALE BIZANTINO 1
448 ASD PETIT VELO' 1
449 ASD POLISP. COM 1
450 ASD POLIZIA DI STATO 1
451 ASD POWER FITNESS 1
452 ASD SC FAUSTO COPPI 72 FOSCOBESS 1
453 ASD SPORT LODA 1
454 ASD TARKNA BICI 1
455 ASD TEAM CHRONO EXPRESS 1
456 ASD TEAM GANDOLFI 1
457 ASD TEAM LOTTO 1
458 ASD UMBRIA CYCLING TEAM 1
459 ASD WAYPOINT MTB FILOTTRANO 1
460 ASD ZHIRAF 1
461 ASSO BIKE 1
462 ATLETICO UISP MONTEROTONDO 1
463 AVESANI BIKE 1
464 AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1
465 BARTOLINI ASSOCIAZIONE SP 1
466 BICI CLUB ACQUASPARTA 1
467 BICI CLUB PESARO 1
468 BICI CLUB VALERIANI ROSSINI 1
469 BICICLI TEAM 1
470 BICILANDIA 1
471 BICITALY ASD 1
472 BIG HUNTER EFFEPI AUTO SEANESE 1
473 BIKE ADVENTURES 1
474 BOLOGNA OVEST CYCLING 1
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475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509

BORELLO OFF ROAD

BREN TEAM TRENTO

BRIXTON CYCLES

C.C. SENZA FRENI

CDP BADIA A SETTIMO

CICLI COLLI VELO SPORT CARPI ASD
CICLI CONTI FIRENZE

CICLI CONTI GS

CICLI FATATO

CICLI PUCCINELLI

CICLO CLUB FIANO ROMANO ASD
CICLO CLUB IMBRIANI
CICLOAMATORI BUGGIANO
CIRCOLO ENDAS SIENA

CLUB PEDALE FINPROJECT
CROCE VERDE FERMO

CSD ZANNONI SAURO

CYCLING COMPACT TEAM
DISTRICT VELOCITY RACING
DYNAMIS BIKING TEAM

FALCO RACING

FREEZONE ASD

FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM
G.C. SANTARCANGIOLESE

G.S. POCCIANTI

GALEATA ZAMBELLI GC ASD

GC ASSOCIAZIONE ARMA AERONAUTICA
GC MASSERA VV.F. VT

GC MONTE ARGENTARIO

GC PITIGLIANO

GC UNICREDIT BANCA DI ROMA
GHIRLANDINA
GIANT-BIKEXTREME.IT

GM CERAMICHE

GOOD BIKE ASD MTB
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Pos. Nome Societa 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a 8a B/M Totale
510 GR CICLI BCC 1
511 GRAN FONDO CARINZIA 1
512 GRUPPO TNT 1
513 GS ALTO SAVIO 1
514 GS AVIS FOLIGNO 1
515 GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 1
516 GS AVIS VEROLANUOVA 1
517 GS BEVARINO 1
518 GS BOFFALORA BIKE 1
519 GS CANNELLA UISP 1
520 GS CASORATESE 1
521 GS CICLI TENDOLA 1
522 GS CUREGGESE 1
523 GS DACCORDI 1
524 GS F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOMBARDIA 1
525 GS FIAT FERROVIARIA DI COLLEFERRO 1
526 GS FRANCHI VALCELLI 1
527 GS FRATES CAPOLANA 1
528 GS GARBAGNATESE 1
529 GS GRASSINA 1
530 GS PEDALE PIETRASANTINO 1
531 GS POLIZIA STRADALE 1
532 GS QUESTURA FORLI'-CESENA 1
533 GS RACERS TEAM PAVIA 1
534 GS RAVONESE 1
535 GS SAN MARCO CHIARCOSSO 1
536 GSC GRADOLI 1948 ASD 1
537 GSC GROTTAGLIE 1
538 IL PIRATA BICI CLUB 1
539 ITALO AUSTRALIAN CYCLING CLUB 1
540 LEONARDI RACING 1
541 LUCA PINARELLO 1
542 MADE FOR US 1
543 MARETERRA BIKE TEAM 1
544 MS BIKE VILLA SAN MARTINO 1
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Pos. Nome Societa 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a 8a B/M Totale

545 MTB BAGNAIA IL BORGO 1
546 MTB CASENTINO 1

547 MTB MONTECATINI ASD 1

548 MTB PEDALANDO 1
549 MTB RACE SUBBIANO 1

550 PEDALE CASTELDARIESE 1

551 PEDALE RIMINESE 1

552 PEZZINI BIKE OFFICIAL TEAM 1
553 PIANETA BICI GIORDANA 1

554 POL. CRI LUCCA 1

555 POLISPORTIVA AURORA 1

556 POLISPORTIVA LEVATA 1

557 POLISPORTIVA MARINA DI CECINA 1

558 PONTESANTO APD 1

559 RAGAMON CYCLING TEAM 1

560 RONTA 1

561 S.U. VELO 1

562 SC CARTUGA 1

563 SC CERTOSA BRAZZO 1

564 SC FIAT DEGRADI 1

565 SC FONDAZIONE HUMANITAS 1

566 SC GENTLEMEN 1

567 SC SIMONCINI SAURO 1

568 SCOTT NW SPORT 1

569 SOC. PIETRANTINA 1

570 SOC.POL. PEDALE RIMINESE 1

571 SPEZZOTTO TEST TEAM 1

572 SPORT FITNESS E CO SRL 1

573 SS GROSSETO 1
574 SS PENNAROSSA 1

575 STRENZ I DENT 1

576 TEAM AUTOPOLAR VOLVO CANNONDALE 1
577 TEAM BERTOLDI 1

578 TEAM BIKE FONDI 1

579 TEAM BOTTEON VINER 1
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Pos. Nome Societa 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a 8a B/M Totale

580 TEAM CALCAGNI RUMMO HERSH 1

581 TEAM GALASSIA-B.CICLI 1

582 TEAM KONA BIKE PARADISE 1

583 TEAM LENZI BIKE ASD 1

584 TEAM MOTORPOINT A.S. DILE PG 1

585 TEAM NOSTROMO 1
586 TEAM PIERI CALAMAI 1

587 TEAM VIPER ASD 1
588 TOSCANA DYNAMO PISTOIA ASD 1
589 TRIATHLON TRASIMENO ASD 1

590 U.S.A. PLACCI 1
591 UC OLIMPIA CICLI MAROCCHI 1

592 UC SCAT 1

593 UC VALDINIEVOLE 1

594 US ACLI SACRO CUORE NETTUNO 1
595 US FORTI E LIBERI FORLI 1
596 US SANGIORGESE 1
597 VALENTI TEAM 1

598 VELO CLUB CICLI CINGOLANI ASD 1

599 VELO CLUB VIGNOLA 1

600 VELOCLUB PANIGHINA 1
601 VELOCLUB SEANO ONE 1

602 VS CONSELICE 1

603 WELLNESS BIKE CLUB 1
604 YOUNG LINE 1
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